Place  Bib#
1. 7237
Place  Bib#
1. 7110
Place  Bib#
1. 7183
2. 7221
Place Bib#
1. 7105
2. 7104
3. 7296
Place Bib#
1. 7220
Place Bib#
1. 7202
2. 7222
Place Bib#
1. 5572
2. 7176
3. 7295
4. 7179
5. 7109
6. 7247
7. 7191
8. 7101
Place Bib#
1. 7120
2. 7246
3. 7106
4. 7299
5. 7127
6. 7129

Name

Barker, Jadon

Name

Parker, Brandi

Name

Denton, Carter

Johnson, Elijah

Name

Starr, Liberty
Starr, Serenity

Fletcher, Sarena

Name

Johnson, Michael

Name

Stolz, Katelyn

Johnson, Jenna

Name

Soto, Arnold
Yoast, Ben

Swart, Jared
Woods, Tyler
Henton, Matthew
Streck, Jake
Mueggehog, Kolton

Belcher, Josh

Name

Brandly, Kimberlee
Streck, Haley
Endres, Makylah
Copeland, Megan
Davey, Lauren

Real, Jessica

Elgin High School Timing

Time

18:21.22

Time

24:08.27

Time
30:17.25
1:00:44.25

Time
30:16.64
45:52.61

45:57.33

Time

39:49.40

Time
39:34.17
39:34.24

Time
21:00.42
21:56.56
22:50.48
24:37.80
31:00.84
35:09.58
39:22.44
46:30.74

Time
34:35.87
35:09.86
45:08.02
46:30.74
48:47.40
48:47.47

Rudolph Romp 5K

Overall Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Overall Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Male O - 12

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner

Female 0 - 12

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner

Runner

Male 13 - 19

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Female 13 - 19

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Male 20 - 29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Female 20 - 29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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Pace

5:54/M

Pace

7:46/M

Pace
9:45/M
19:33/M

Pace
9:45/M

14:46/M

14:47IM

Pace

12:49/M

Pace

12:44/M
12:44/M

Pace
6:46/M
7:04/M
7:21/M
7:55/M
9:59/M
11:19/M
12:40/M
14:58/M

Pace
11:08/M
11:19/M
14:32/M
14:58/M
15:42/M
15:42/M

Speed
10.2mph

Speed
7.7mph

Speed
6.2mph
3.1mph

Speed
6.2mph
4.1mph
4.1mph

Speed
4.7mph

Speed
4.7mph
4.7mph

Speed
8.9mph
8.5mph
8.2mph
7.6mph
6.0mph
5.3mph
4.7mph
4.0mph

Speed
5.4mph
5.3mph
4.1mph
4.0mph
3.8mph
3.8mph

Overall Place

1

Overall Place

5

Overall Place
20
76

Overall Place
19
59
60

Overall Place

48

Overall Place
46
a7

Overall Place
2
3
4
6
22
35
45
62

Overall Place
34
36
58
63
67
68

Age
16

Age
39

Age
12

11

Age
10

12
12

Age
15

Age
17

16

Age
25

29
28
21
26
26
20
26

Age
26

24
25
24
26
24

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place
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©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

Place

a > w0 DN

7234

Bib#
7251
7175

7240

Bib#
7270
7177
7252
7111
7121
7171
7277
7259
7255
7157
7157
7258
7158
7118
7214
7241
7114

7102
7170
7260
7267

Bib#
7229
7261
7297
7219

Bib#
7231
7226
7235
7265
7223

Gomez, Jessica

Name

Schroeder, James
Stinnett, Brandon

Taylor, lan

Name

Privette, Crystal
Webber, Kim
Nusz, Jennifer
Harrell, Faith
Hauser, Sara
Van Black, Angie
Osterholt, Jessica
Stinson, Kassie
Redwine, Laci
Savage, Kara
Savage, Kara
Abigail, Padilla
Bisig, Brandi
Newman, Susan
Johnson, Jerilyn
Taylor, Kristin

Loudenslager,
Shannon

Themer, Stacy
Ramer, Amber
Halverson, Amanda

Roberts, Katie

Name

Todaro, Darrin
Mitchell, Jason
Shepherd, Brad

Johnson, David

Name

Chambers, Lisa
Howerton, Jayci
Aebi, Heather
Gibson, Brandi

Taylor, Brooke

Elgin High School Timing

55:40.75

Time
28:04.14
29:24.36
33:58.60

Time
25:16.06
25:17.57
25:30.92
28:02.12
28:32.14
29:29.82
30:52.43
31:38.97
32:22.21
33:46.78
33:50.16
37:41.83
38:11.64
40:43.56
43:57.74
48:39.00
49:43.43

50:20.36
55:36.15
55:36.30
55:36.53

Time
24:38.55
26:44.23
28:13.32

1:00:44.95

Time
31:17.47
31:48.14
32:52.54
35:58.06
36:24.24

Rudolph Romp 5K

Runner

Male 30 - 39

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner

Runner

Female 30 - 39

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Male 40 - 49

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Female 40 - 49

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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17:55/M

Pace
9:02/M
9:28/M

10:56/M

Pace
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
9:01/M
9:11/M
9:29/M
9:56/M

10:11/M

10:25/M

10:52/M

10:53/M

12:08/M

12:17/M

13:06/M

14:09/M

15:40/M

16:00/M

16:12/M
17:54/M
17:54/M
17:54/M

Pace
7:56/M
8:36/M
9:05/M

19:33/M

Pace
10:04/M
10:14/M
10:35/M
11:35/M
11:43/M

3.3mph

Speed
6.6mph
6.3mph
5.5mph

Speed
7.4mph
7.4mph
7.3mph
6.6mph
6.5mph
6.3mph
6.0mph
5.9mph
5.8mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.6mph
4.2mph
3.8mph
3.7mph

3.7mph
3.4mph
3.4mph
3.4mph

Speed
7.6mph
7.0mph
6.6mph
3.1mph

Speed
6.0mph
5.9mph
5.7mph
5.2mph
5.1mph

75

Overall Place
13
17
33

Overall Place
8
9
10
12
15
18
21
24
26
31
32
42
43
51
57
66
69

71
72
73
74

Overall Place
7
11
14
1

Overall Place
23
25
28
39
40

27

Age
34

32
38

Age
30

38
38
36
31
37
37
37
32
35
35
37
37
38
30
36
35

36
35
35
35

Age
46

45
48
46

Age
42

40
44
42
44

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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6. 7264 Randle, Samantha
7. 7123 Larsen, Michelle
8. 7115 Mcguire, Jennifer
9. 7225 Click, Leslie

10. 7266 Cain, Amy

11. 7112 Caywood, Stacie
Place Bib# Name

1. 7215 Adams, Larry
Place  Bib# Name

1. 7276 Osterholt, Darlene
2. 7269 Johannesmeyer, Teri
3. 7213 Shamburg, Kathi
4. 7126 Brodersen, Shirley
5. 7232 Mcfarland, Cindy
6. 7188 Cloppel, Sandra
7. 7228 Jech, Sara

8. 7268 Wiewel, Pam

9. 7201 Crosswhite, Deborah
10. 7238 Stinnett, Phyllis
Place  Bib# Name

1. 7254 Barrick, Dan

Place Bib# Name

1. 7233 Newman, Carol

Elgin High School Timing

37:04.08
40:05.64
41:17.52
46:31.00
47:36.73
49:49.43

Time

28:33.85

Time
33:08.76
33:44.75
35:24.63
38:42.01
40:23.73
41:12.20
41:12.99
43:24.97
43:57.17
46:00.23

Time

35:32.96

Time

32:52.28

Rudolph Romp 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Male 50 - 59

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Female 50 - 59

Grade Athlete Type

Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Male 60 - 69

Grade Athlete Type
Runner

Hometown

Female 60 - 69

Grade Athlete Type

Hometown

Runner
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11:56/M
12:54/M
13:17/M
14:58/M
15:19/M
16:02/M

Pace

9:11/M

Pace
10:40/M
10:51/M
11:24/M
12:27/M
13:00/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:58/M
14:09/M
14:48/M

Pace

11:26/M

Pace

10:35/M

5.0mph
4.7mph
4.5mph
4.0mph
3.9mph
3.7mph

Speed
6.5mph

Speed
5.6mph
5.5mph
5.3mph
4.8mph
4.6mph
4.5mph
4.5mph
4.3mph
4.2mph
4.1mph

Speed
5.2mph

Speed
5.7mph

41
49
54
64
65
70

Overall Place

16

Overall Place
29
30
37
44
50
52
53
55
56
61

Overall Place

38

Overall Place

27

47
45
a1
40
46
a1

Age
53

Age
56

57
53
56
51
54
58
56
52
58

Age
63

Age
61

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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