## Rudolph Romp 5K

				_		D					
				· ·	<u> verall Male</u>	<u>Runner</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7237	Barker, Jadon	18:21.22		Runner		5:54/M	10.2mph	1	16	
	Overall Female Runner										
Place 1.	Bib# 7110	Name Parker, Brandi	Time 24:08.27	Grade	Athlete Type Runner	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age 39	Athlete ID
٠.	7110	r arker, Brandi	24.00.27		runner		7:46/M	7.7mph	5	33	
Male 0 - 12											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7183	Denton, Carter	30:17.25	0.440	Runner		9:45/M	6.2mph	20	12	7
2.	7221	Johnson, Elijah	1:00:44.25		Runner		19:33/M	3.1mph	<b>7</b> 6	11	
							10.00/101	o. mpn	70		
<u>Female 0 - 12</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7105	Starr, Liberty	30:16.64		Runner		9:45/M	6.2mph	19	10	
2.	7104	Starr, Serenity	45:52.61		Runner		14:46/M	4.1mph	59	12	
3.	7296	Fletcher, Sarena	45:57.33		Runner		14:47/M	4.1mph	60	12	
Male 13 - 19											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7220	Johnson, Michael	39:49.40		Runner		12:49/M	4.7mph	48	15	
					Female 13	<u>s - 19</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7202	Stolz, Katelyn	39:34.17		Runner		12:44/M	4.7mph	46	17	
2.	7222	Johnson, Jenna	39:34.24		Runner		12:44/M	4.7mph	47	16	
					<u>Male 20 -</u>	· <u>29</u>					
Place 1.	Bib# 5572	Name	Time 21:00.42	Grade	Athlete Type Runner	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
		Soto, Arnold					6:46/M	8.9mph	2	25	
2.	7176	Yoast, Ben	21:56.56		Runner		7:04/M	8.5mph	3	29	
3.	7295	Swart, Jared	22:50.48		Runner		7:21/M	8.2mph	4	28	
4.	7179	Woods, Tyler	24:37.80		Runner		7:55/M	7.6mph	6	21	
5.	7109	Henton, Matthew	31:00.84		Runner		9:59/M	6.0mph	22	26	
6.	7247	Streck, Jake	35:09.58		Runner		11:19/M	5.3mph	35	26	
7.	7191	Mueggehog, Kolton	39:22.44		Runner		12:40/M	4.7mph	45	20	
8.	7101	Belcher, Josh	46:30.74		Runner		14:58/M	4.0mph	62	26	
					Female 20	<u> - 29</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7120	Brandly, Kimberlee	34:35.87		Runner		11:08/M	5.4mph	34	26	
2.	7246	Streck, Haley	35:09.86		Runner		11:19/M	5.3mph	36	24	
3.	7106	Endres, Makylah	45:08.02		Runner		14:32/M	4.1mph	58	25	
4.	7299	Copeland, Megan	46:30.74		Runner		14:58/M	4.0mph	63	24	
5.	7127	Davey, Lauren	48:47.40		Runner		15:42/M	3.8mph	67	26	
6.	7129	Real, Jessica	48:47.47		Runner		15:42/M	3.8mph	68	24	
								-			

Elgin High School Timing Printed: 12/9/2017 9:36:36 PM Page: 1 of 3

## Rudolph Romp 5K

7.	7234	Gomez, Jessica	55:40.75		Runner		17:55/M	3.3mph	75	27	
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					17.00/11	o.ompii			
<u>Male 30 - 39</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7251	Schroeder, James	28:04.14		Runner		9:02/M	6.6mph	13	34	
2.	7175	Stinnett, Brandon	29:24.36		Runner		9:28/M	6.3mph	17	32	
3.	7240	Taylor, lan	33:58.60		Runner		10:56/M	5.5mph	33	38	
	Female 30 - 39										
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7270	Privette, Crystal	25:16.06		Runner		8:08/M	7.4mph	8	30	
2.	7177	Webber, Kim	25:17.57		Runner		8:08/M	7.4mph	9	38	
3.	7252	Nusz, Jennifer	25:30.92		Runner		8:12/M	7.3mph	10	38	
4.	7111	Harrell, Faith	28:02.12		Runner		9:01/M	6.6mph	12	36	
5.	7121	Hauser, Sara	28:32.14		Runner		9:11/M	6.5mph	15	31	
6.	7171	Van Black, Angie	29:29.82		Runner		9:29/M	6.3mph	18	37	
7.	7277	Osterholt, Jessica	30:52.43		Runner		9:56/M	6.0mph	21	37	
8.	7259	Stinson, Kassie	31:38.97		Runner		10:11/M	5.9mph	24	37	
9.	7255	Redwine, Laci	32:22.21		Runner		10:25/M	5.8mph	26	32	
10.	7157	Savage, Kara	33:46.78		Runner		10:52/M	5.5mph	31	35	
11.	7157	Savage, Kara	33:50.16		Runner		10:53/M	5.5mph	32	35	
12.	7258	Abigail, Padilla	37:41.83		Runner		12:08/M	4.9mph	42	37	
13.	7158	Bisig, Brandi	38:11.64		Runner		12:17/M	4.9mph	43	37	
14.	7118	Newman, Susan	40:43.56		Runner		13:06/M	4.6mph	51	38	
15.	7214	Johnson, Jerilyn	43:57.74		Runner		14:09/M	4.2mph	57	30	
16.	7241	Taylor, Kristin	48:39.00		Runner		15:40/M	3.8mph	66	36	
17.	7114	Loudenslager, Shannon	49:43.43		Runner		16:00/M	3.7mph	69	35	
18.	7102	Themer, Stacy	50:20.36		Runner		16:12/M	3.7mph	71	36	
19.	7170	Ramer, Amber	55:36.15		Runner		17:54/M	3.4mph	72	35	
20.	7260	Halverson, Amanda	55:36.30		Runner		17:54/M	3.4mph	73	35	
21.	7267	Roberts, Katie	55:36.53		Runner		17:54/M	3.4mph	74	35	
					Male 40	- 49					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7229	Todaro, Darrin	24:38.55		Runner		7:56/M	7.6mph	7	46	
2.	7261	Mitchell, Jason	26:44.23		Runner		8:36/M	7.0mph	11	45	
3.	7297	Shepherd, Brad	28:13.32		Runner		9:05/M	6.6mph	14	48	
4.	7219	Johnson, David	1:00:44.95		Runner		19:33/M	3.1mph	77	46	
					Female 40	) <sub>-</sub> 40					
Diago	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type		Page	Space	Overall Place	٨٥٥	Athlete ID
Place 1.	7231	Chambers, Lisa	31:17.47	Grade	Runner	Hometown	Pace 10:04/M	Speed 6.0mph	23	Age 42	Autieté ID
2.	7226	Howerton, Jayci	31:48.14		Runner		10:04/M	5.9mph	25 25	40	
3.	7235	Aebi, Heather	32:52.54		Runner		10:14/M	5.7mph	28	44	
4.	7265	Gibson, Brandi	35:58.06		Runner		10.35/M	5.7mph	39	42	
5.	7223	Taylor, Brooke	36:24.24		Runner		11:43/M	5.2mph	39 40	44	
٥.		. aylor, brooks	<b>50.</b> ∠¬.∠ <b>T</b>		TGHIO!		i i .43/IVI	o. mpn	40	7-7	
_,	Jiah Scho					/2017 0:26:26 DNA					Dagger 2 of 2

Printed: 12/9/2017 9:36:36 PM

Elgin High School Timing

Page: 2 of 3

## Rudolph Romp 5K

6.	7264	Randle, Samantha	37:04.08		Runner		11:56/M	5.0mph	41	47	
7.	7123	Larsen, Michelle	40:05.64		Runner		12:54/M	4.7mph	49	45	
8.	7115	Mcguire, Jennifer	41:17.52		Runner		13:17/M	4.5mph	54	41	
9.	7225	Click, Leslie	46:31.00		Runner		14:58/M	4.0mph	64	40	
10.	7266	Cain, Amy	47:36.73		Runner		15:19/M	3.9mph	65	46	
11.	7112	Caywood, Stacie	49:49.43		Runner		16:02/M	3.7mph	70	41	
						_					
<u>Male 50 - 59</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7215	Adams, Larry	28:33.85		Runner		9:11/M	6.5mph	16	53	
	Female 50 - 59										
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7276	Osterholt, Darlene	33:08.76		Runner		10:40/M	5.6mph	29	56	
2.	7269	Johannesmeyer, Teri	33:44.75		Runner		10:51/M	5.5mph	30	57	
3.	7213	Shamburg, Kathi	35:24.63		Runner		11:24/M	5.3mph	37	53	
4.	7126	Brodersen, Shirley	38:42.01		Runner		12:27/M	4.8mph	44	56	
5.	7232	Mcfarland, Cindy	40:23.73		Runner		13:00/M	4.6mph	50	51	
6.	7188	Cloppel, Sandra	41:12.20		Runner		13:16/M	4.5mph	52	54	
7.	7228	Jech, Sara	41:12.99		Runner		13:16/M	4.5mph	53	58	
8.	7268	Wiewel, Pam	43:24.97		Runner		13:58/M	4.3mph	55	56	
9.	7201	Crosswhite, Deborah	43:57.17		Runner		14:09/M	4.2mph	56	52	
10.	7238	Stinnett, Phyllis	46:00.23		Runner		14:48/M	4.1mph	61	58	
<u>Male 60 - 69</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7254	Barrick, Dan	35:32.96		Runner		11:26/M	5.2mph	38	63	
Female 60 - 69											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	7233	Newman, Carol	32:52.28		Runner		10:35/M	5.7mph	27	61	

Elgin High School Timing Printed: 12/9/2017 9:36:36 PM Page: 3 of 3